General Ledger
* Easy to use menu system

* Provides up to 99 departmental information
* Tracks quantities for controls on products
* Easy to read management and Board Reports

* Can print out GL code history detall
* Can have multiple GL periods open

Accounts Payable

* Efficient way to track and pay vendor invoices

* Provides detail audit trails

* Stores information for as long as needed
* Cash management reporting and reconciliation

Patronage and Stock Records
* Maintains detail stock record

* Easy to process Patronage & Stock Retirements

= Accounts Plus  03/01/2011 - ANY HOME TOWN COOP

General Ledger Account Reconciliation Report  Sales System  Stock System Accounts Payable System Utilities SSL Help  Exit

Key(s) Action [Available on most screens)
F5 Print Screen
F& Print Form
F10 Field Lookup
Keyls) Action From Main screen only
CTRL1 Enter Tickets
TRL-2  Add/Edit Payables
CTRL-3 Patron Inquiry
CTRL-4 AR

Accounting Main Screen
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|
Post Transaction to Chart of Accounts

| Journal Processing\, Enter Actual Inv »
[ Vit Poyment ond Expense Repors |
| Fiscal Year End Processing >
Quarterly Sales by G\L Code
Beginning Balance & Inventory For Fiscal Year »
File Maintenance »
CTRCT

Sales Analysis Report

Sales Budget Comparison
Quantity Report

Gross Margin Report

Comparative Gross Margin Report

niter Tickets

ggtg é:ﬂéﬁ'f:m’;ab]“ Budgeted Comparative Gross Margin Report
CTRL-4

Statement of Operations
Board Reports

Balance Sheet

General Ledger Report
Trial Balance Report

Supplemental Comparative Gross Margin Report

Built in GL financial reports

Account Code Reconciliation

Truck POS
* LCR Meters

Tic Type - Al
GL Code: [530000  guppyiES _ [830000 suppLIES [~ TotalBy Date
Dept: |— All Departments e — Non Part J ALL =]
Salesman: |—  AllSalesmen o= Region |—
Patron\Wendor : All Patrans/Vendors Pesiod : [01/01/2006 py |03/0172011 pmount: | = _=[000
GLCode [IDNo |Patron/vendor [Date [Refo_[ur | Quantity] Amount|Cr_[Sal [NF ﬂ
£30000-02 998086 AUTO VALUE PART 03/31/2006 32 PA 0.00 819
630000-02 021661 CONSUMER TEST 08/31/2006 00000001 SA 0.00 321
£30000-10 999723 | TRUE VALUE HARD 03/31/2008 31 PA 0.00 3247
630000-10 998066  AUTO VALUE PART 03/31/2006 32 PA 0.00 553
63000010 296227 | FARMERS UN CNT 06/30/2006 33163399 CL 0.00 27.99
£30000-10 021661 | CONSUMER TEST 07/31/2006 00000001 SA 0.00 329
63000010 296227 | FARMERS UN CNT 07/31/2006 39165461 CL 0.00 2336
£30000-10 939723 | TRUE VALUE HARD 07/31/2008 71 PA 0.00 1384
630000-10 998240 CMS PETROLEUM E 08/31/2006 004861 PA 0.00 431.39
63000010 296227 | FARMERS UN CNT 08/31/2006 33166563 CL 0.00 21.08
£30000-10 296227 | FARMERS UN CNT 08/31/2006 39166879 CL 0.00 1456
63000010 296227 | FARMERS UN CNT 08/31/2008 39167113 CL 0.00 116.74
£30000-10 021661 | CONSUMER TEST 09/30/2006 00000001 SA 0.00 4.78
630000-10 999729  TRUE VALUE HARD 09/30/2006 9 Pa 0.00 3279
63000010 398034 | A & J AUTO SUPP 11/10/2010 558965 PA 0.00 7500
630000-20 993723  TRUE VALUE HARD 01/31/2006 1PA 0.00 2321
630000-20 27 MISC VENDOR 01/31/2008 1255 CB 0.00 60.17
R3NNNN-2N' 27 MISTVFNDNR M /31/20NR 12R3 MR nnn 74 5R ll
1 s | Pint I View | Fey ||| Bt Exit | Totals:  299.00 2321257

Sort Order : ACCOUNT Done

* Midcom

Cardtrol Interfaces

* Passport

* Triple E Technologies

* Pinnacle

* Mannatec

* Others available on request

GL history detail look up

(800) 578-7142
jim@dcandhinc.com

DC&H, INC.
95945 Carmen Ave
Inver Grove Heights, MN 55076

www.dcandhinc.com
www.enablecstore.com

* Easy to use plastic card transfer system



